
8.—7a, 8

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XIX.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.

Itom. 1918-19.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 83—continued.
Public Works, Departmental—continued.

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
War bonus to officers and employees of the Depart-

ment
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£ £

La
14,500

17
500

46,116

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

120,557

237

120,320Total—Vote No. 83 ... 120,320

TOTAL CLASS XIX £120,3!


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

