Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\tt CLASS~XIX.--PUBLIC~WORKS,~DEPARTMENTAL--} continued.$

Item.		1918-	-19.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued. VOTE No. 83—continued. Public Works, Departmental—continued.	£	£
16 17	Other Charges for and incidental to—continued. War bonus to officers and employees of the Department Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-	14,500	
	cidental to the other items of the vote	$-\frac{500}{46,116}$	
	Less estimated credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	120,557 237	
	Total—Vote No. 83	120,320	120,320